
LOT 12 BLOCK D BELLAIRE S/D.

565-738, 595-411, PROB # 98-85-C

RATLIFF DAVID R
480 SE TRIBBLE ST
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

34-3S-17-07012-001

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

34317.020 1.00/

04/21/2023 MLU

01/24/2017 DF 0.24 18,500 0 0 18,500

STANDARD
2

119,974
650

18,500
139,124
60,939
78,185

HX HB 50,722
27,463

139,124
0

139,124

1009/0766 3/04/2004 WD Q I 70,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

T WASDEN

DAVID R & JENNIFER 

0963/1014 9/27/2002 WD Q I 03 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

S WASDEN

T WASDEN

2026
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2005HX Base Yr

480 SE TRIBBLE ST, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 15 CONC BLOCK 90
Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 10
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 80
Interior Floo 06 VINYL ASB 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 1 100

Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,372 120.1200 134.53 184,575 1976 1985 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2005 Heated Area: 1143

BAS 66 100 66 5,771

BAS 77 100 77 6,733

BAS 1,000 100 1,000 87,445

FCP 220 25 55 4,809

FOP 42 30 13 1,137

FSP 176 40 70 6,121

FST 78 55 43 3,760

UCP 240 20 48 4,197

1,899 1,372 119,974

BAS= W21 FSP= N11 W16 S11 E16$ W19 FST= W13 S6 E13 N6$ S6
FCP= W10 BAS= W3 UCP= N4 W12 S20 E12 N16$ S22 E3 N22$ S22 E10
N22$ S19 FOP= S3 E14 N3 W14 $ E40 N25$ BAS= N7 W11 S7 E11$.

BAS

2119

6

19

40

25

FSP 11

16

11

16

FST

13

6

13

6

FCP

10

22

10

22BAS

3

22

3

22

UCP

4

12

20

12

16

FOP3

14

314

BAS 7

11

7

11

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 200

2 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 300

3 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 9 9 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 150

650

1 0100 C SFR 100 RSF-2 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 18,500.00 18,500.00 18,500


